
w,r*rtF{rtl 5rF{.Fl

ffi
llrlr\Flr\ i iR,r+iv * q-- i i.t/aknihrs S!*:c Fbdric.* Tr.a^s-lg*o" i-o f.ia :

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSET'CL invites online bids (E-I-ender) lroni reputec'l & registered Electrical contractors onMahatranscoWebsitefbrthefbIlowing.I.enderdetails.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

Krx r\o :- tuwuzTrbu
E-Tender No. : S E/EH y I o &M/ crR/KLwr ECHI T en-20 / 23 -24
E-Tender for work of replacement of old control Relay panel of
132/33kY 25MVA TRF with 33kv feeders No. I to 05'at t 32kv
Boisar-I MIDC s/stn. under EHV /O,&N/r\ Dirrici^- El^io^-

1J

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

O'ot.-a-fi,-,r. tf lrs.f f or
online submission ol'
Tender Documents.

|,rtrJrvrl uutJqt,

From Dt: 12.07.2023,00:00 Hrs to Dt.19.07.2023,09:59 Hrs

On or befbre Dt:19.07.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

DL19.07.2023 at t5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Rs. 57,12,669/- (lncluding all taxes)

R" 5?Jr66%

Rs. 500/- + GST

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

5 Tender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

For further details visit our Website 
.

Contact Persgn : flre,Er99!!yg,&elryerGqlrD.fifflq_0? 2 27601B4sts76soo624st7so637sos5

of MSETCL.

,,,#**.
Superintending Engineer
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

@-


